Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name
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68
797
50
19
54
952
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55
27
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51
915
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838
29
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60
954
920
32
11
995
816
823
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780
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22
876
844
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809
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933
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70
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968
45
917
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880
12
57
67
971
831
975

Leis, Matt
Oswalt, Brendon
Pollard, Connor
Lucas, Brian
Rader, Dave
Talbot, Andrew
Hopple, Matt
Swanger, Sam
Skidmore, Mike
Schaefer, Carter
Hickey, Dylan
Velliquette, Cory
Melick, Andy
Boebel, Cody
Arnold, Mark
Webb, Joshua
Reeder, Jeff
Imhoff, Brad
Bett, Steven
Weaver, Carina
Roberts, Stan
Divelbiss, Buck
Ward, Ryan
Wilging, Sally
Cordey, Phil
Humble, Brittany
Whitesel, Chayse
Moore, Alec
Beer, Melissa
Baumann, David
Martin, Greg
Eldridge, Tim
Godby, Jeanna
Rader, Amber
Tuggle, Sharon

Hockenbeerry, Lydia

Parr, Jason
Dunn, Thomas
Frasher, Erica
Kreuz, Sandy
Drake, Benton
Kemerling, Alexia
Schiefer, Bradly
Hostettler, Rich
Long, Jeff
Pinkelman, Butch
Myers, Randy
Weaver, Garet
Eldridge, Robin
Streff, Teresa
Fehr, Tyler
Smith, Allie
Garber, Jason
Webb, Tammy
Curry, Tiffany
Guill, Susan
Smith, Whitney
Rodgers, Clinton

Vanhorn, Cassandra

Hartman, Adam
Halderman, Emily
Radomski, Abby

Ohioraceday.com

Kingwood 5K - June 13, 2015

Time Pace Type Division Place Bib # Name
00:17:20.650 5:33 Run () 20-29 63 845 Babcock, Julie
00:18:44.636 6:00 Run (m)15-19 64 46 Eidt, Emily
00:19:17.430 6:10 Run (m)15-19 65 864 Johnson, Alison
00:19:38.916  6:17 Run (M) 30-39 66 955 Murdock, Alyson
00:20:03.963 6:25 Run (M) 40-49 67 922 Strickling, Meghan
00:20:04.996 6:25 Run (M) 40-49 68 879 Guill, Molly
00:20:25.190 6:32 Run (M) 40-49 69 56 Kerr, Sarah
00:20:54.326 6:41 Run (m)0-14 70 14 Heichel, Tim
00:21:03.716  6:44 Run (M) 30-39 71 953 Potts, Megan
00:21:07.706  6:45 Run (m)0-14 72 52 Pawsey, Megan
00:21:29.356 6:52 Run (w)o0-14 73 820 Reynolds, Chris
00:21:42.650 6:57 Run (m)20-29 74 812 Sanderson, Erin
00:22:02.186 7:03 Run (m)30-39 75 940 Liviskie, Kirsten
00:22:14.983 7:07 Run (m)15-19 76 63 Walker, Julius
00:22:53.186 7:19 Run (m)50-59 77 856 Woogerd, Michael
00:23:07.506  7:24 Run (M) 20-29 78 43 Larie, Megan
00:23:16.790 7:27 Run (M) 30-39 79 872 Mosier li, Earnest
00:23:20.250 7:28 Run (M) 30-39 80 965 Manges, Wayne
00:23:28.516  7:31 Run (m)60-99 81 33 Talaga, David
00:23:32.786 7:32 Run (F)o0-14 82 938 Sammons, Brad
00:23:53.813 7:39 Run (M) 40-49 83 882 Beveridge, Lyle
00:23:54.400 7:39 Run (m)30-39 84 35 Pawsey, Matthew
00:23:57.223 7:40 Run () 20-29 85 861 Wentz, Mark
00:24:05.040 7:42 Run (F)50-59 86 36 Rizzo, Ethan
00:24:10.290 7:44 Run (M) 40-49 87 836 Adams, Brenda
00:24:27.900 7:49 Run (F)20-29 88 998 Martin, Belinda
00:24:35.136 7:52 Run (v)0-14 89 934 Weaver, Elyana
00:24:36.683 7:52 Run (m)o0-14 90 42 Lookabaugh, Lisa
00:24:44.196 7:55 Run (F)30-39 91 37 Rizzo, Julia
00:24:55.483 7:58 Run (M) 40-49 92 39 Hoffman, Pamela
00:24:57.686 7:59 Run (M) 40-49 93 792 Guy, Katie
00:24:59.620 8:00 Run (M) 40-49 94 892 Eyerly, Dan
00:24:59.636 8:00 Run (F)40-49 95 886 Schmitz, Abigail
00:25:03.036 8:01 Run (F)40-49 96 855 Woogerd, Sara
00:25:11.046 8:04 Run (F)50-59 97 887 Tsavaris, Michael
00:25:29.940 8:09 Run (F)20-29 98 73 Ball, Michael
00:25:31.546 8:10 Run (wm)30-39 99 970 Taylor, Josh
00:25:32.763  8:10 Run (M) 40-49 100 840 Browning, Amy
00:25:39.656 8:12 Run (F)20-29 101 994 Brown, Candace
00:25:40.266  8:13 Run (F)50-59 102 967 Mecurio, Holly
00:26:03.680 8:20 Run (w)o0-14 103 62 Nelson, Brenda
00:26:09.326  8:22 Run (F)15-19 104 61 Booth, Melinda
00:26:10.553 8:22 Run (m)20-29 105 946 Kephart, Dan
00:26:13.793 8:23 Run (M) 30-39 106 21 Drake, Spencer
00:26:15.593 8:24 Run (M) 60-99 107 38 Rizzo, Sarah
00:26:16.346 8:24 Run (v)0-14 108 860 English, Rebecca
00:26:16.866 8:24 Run (M) 60-99 109 784 Holden, Lori
00:26:19.586 8:25 Run (m)o0-14 110 976 Kight, Julie
00:26:22.860 8:26 Run (F) 40-49 111 978 Kight, Ashley
00:26:28.043 8:28 Run (F)20-29 112 977 Kight, Emily
00:26:39.103 8:32 Run (m)20-29 113 13 Heichel, Carolyn
00:26:56.290 8:37 Run (F)15-19 114 853 Walthour, Katie
00:26:57.256  8:37 Run (M) 30-39 115 813 Lammers, Dennis
00:27:00.510 8:38 Run (F)40-49 116 937 Mueller, Shirley
00:27:06.303 8:40 Run (F)30-39 117 26 Thomas, Gina
00:27:08.880 8:41 Run (F)40-49 118 40 Hoffman, Sean
00:27:20.330 8:45 Run (F)20-29 119 48 Cassidy, Robin
00:27:37.270 850 Run (m)20-29 120 996 Whitesel, Addyson
00:27:38.323 8:51 Run (F)40-49 121 69 Whitesel, Jason
00:27:38.503 8551 Run (v)0-14 122 878 Schuck, Larry
00:27:41.440 8:52 Run (F)40-49 123 905 Fehr, Trevor
00:27:48.813 854 Run (F)20-29 124 41 |Isaac, Karen

Printed: 6/13/2015 12:33:36 PM

Time Pace Type Division
00:27:50.543 8:54 Run (F)50-59
00:27:52.523 8:55 Run (F)20-29
00:28:05.010 8:59 Run (F)15-19
00:28:05.213 8:59 Run (F)30-39
00:28:06.450 9:00 Run (F)15-19
00:28:29.196  9:07 Run (F)20-29
00:28:30.423 9:07 Run (F)40-49
00:28:41.883 9:11 Run (v)0-14
00:28:46.383 9:12 Run (F)20-29
00:28:54.186 9:15 Run (F)20-29
00:29:03.476 9:18 Run (M) 40-49
00:29:11.760 9:20 Run (F)20-29
00:29:17.640 9:22 Run (F)15-19
00:29:17.870 9:22 Run (m)o0-14
00:29:20.243 9:23 Run (M) 30-39
00:29:27.433 9:25 Run (F)20-29
00:29:31.036  9:27 Run (M) 50-59
00:29:32.050 9:27 Run (M) 60-99
00:29:32.050 9:27 Run (M) 50-59
00:29:35.553 9:28 Run (M) 40-49
00:29:36.013 9:28 Run (M) 60-99
00:29:43.216 9:31 Run (M) 30-39
00:29:47.623 9:32 Run (M) 50-59
00:29:52.066 9:33 Run  (v)0-14
00:29:55.416 9:34 Run (F)30-39
00:29:56.253 9:35 Run (F) 40-49
00:30:09.023 9:39 Run (F)0-14
00:30:11.346  9:40 Run (F) 40-49
00:30:12.173 9:40 Run (F)o0-14
00:30:27.756  9:45 Run (F) 40-49
00:30:31.063 9:46 Run (F)30-39
00:30:32.886 9:46 Run (M) 40-49
00:30:34.366 9:47 Run (F)20-29
00:30:34.570 9:47 Run (F)30-39
00:30:34.776  9:47 Run () 20-29
00:30:39.760 9:48 Run (F)30-39
00:30:43.570 9:50 Run (wv)30-39
00:30:51.293 9:52 Run (F) 40-49
00:30:56.596 9:54 Run (F)30-39
00:30:58.426  9:55 Run (F)20-29
00:31:02.766 9:56 Run (F)o0-14
00:31:02.970 9:56 Run (F)20-29
00:31:07.310 9:57 Run (m)30-39
00:31:17.863 10:01 Run (v)0-14
00:31:18.700 10:01 Run (F)40-49
00:31:32.933 10:05 Run (F)30-39
00:31:39.740 10:08 Run (F)40-49
00:31:46.436 10:10 Run (F) 40-49
00:31:46.836 10:10 Run (F)15-19
00:31:47.473 10:10 Run (F)15-19
00:32:01.686 10:15 Run (F)40-49
00:32:05.673 10:16 Run (F)15-19
00:32:06.300 10:16 Run () 20-29
00:32:09.610 10:17 Run (F)30-39
00:32:14.403 10:19 Run (F)40-49
00:32:18.096 10:20 Run (M) 40-49
00:32:31.640 10:24 Run (F)40-49
00:32:41.510 10:28 Run (F)0-14
00:32:42.316 10:28 Run (M) 30-39
00:32:58.690 10:33 Run (M) 60-99
00:32:59.943 10:33 Run (w)o0-14
00:33:02.393 10:34 Run (F)30-39
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

904
916
785
34

945
30

949

895
866
891
18
17
881
842
926
929
832
47
912
65
877
936
875
814
867
16
53
944
24
821
964
58
858
843
901
1000
935
986
66
850
959
815
805
803
804
796
811
31
44
931
23
846
841
979
981
7
941
852
833
830
948

Ott, Melissa
Webb, Elizabeth
Kochheiser, Sharon
Diehl, Brian
Kephart, Amanda
Roberts, Dawn
Mclaughlin,
Caitlynne

Miller, Nichole
Pfeifer, Holli
Smith, Christine
Niese, Adison
Niese, Terri
Grauer, Mackenzi
Thorne, Becky
Douglas, Melissa
Jackson, Lisa
Radojcsics, Jordan
Garber, Natalie
Calhoun, John
Boebel, Brandy
Earnshaw, Jim
Neff, Scott

Feik, Lydia
Sanderson, Brooke
Manley, Erin
Zeigler, Tracy
Smith, Missi
Grogg, Samantha
Schlegel, Laurie
Metzger, Dave
Shumate, Stacy

Peltomaa, Anastasia

Burriss, Rebecca
Culbertson, Gillian
Dickison, Kristina
Delorasa, Andrea
Neff, Emily
Robinson, Ann
Schulz, Allison
Cypher, Lou
Kudrin, Jackie
Sanderson, Heidi
Richards, Kailyn
Richards, Brittany
Richards, Mike
Lewis, Nicole
Dankovic, Laura
Scott, Jodi
Abbott, Carson
Weaver, Teresa
Drake, Robert
Pfahler, Nancy
Krebs, Joyce
Miller, Niki
Ruthig, Kristy
Warner, Kelly
Walker, Annette
Walthour, Jeff
Furr, Dani
Christman, Cariel
Martinez, Sarah

Ohioraceday.com

Kingwood 5K - June 13, 2015

Time Pace Type Division Place Bib # Name
00:33:03.236  10:35 Run (F)30-39 186 790 Pasko, Kimberly
00:33:20.530 10:40 Run (F)20-29 187 819 Reynolds, Melanie
00:33:21.323 10:40 Run (F)50-59 188 4 Click, Jenny
00:34:00.200 10:53 Run (M) 40-49 189 817 Moore, Diandra
00:34:00.423 10:53 Run (F)30-39 190 868 Miller, Ashley
00:34:07.253 10:55 Run (F) 40-49 191 869 Plieninger, Justine
00:34:08.100 10:55 Run (F)15-19 192 2 Ingebrand, Teresa

193 793 Getz, Shelly Beth
00:34:36.890 11:04 Run (F)30-39 194 801 Gorman, Debbie
00:34:38.503 11:05 Run (F)40-49 195 802 Zoll, Cassie
00:34:39.523 11:05 Run (F)30-39 196 788 Badgley, Brenda
00:34:56.026 11:11 Run (F)15-19 197 791 Hemphill, Melissa
00:34:56.260 11:11 Run (F)50-59 198 847 Lindsay, Angela
00:34:56.406 11:11 Run (F)20-29 199 25 Mckinney, Marlene
00:34:57.336  11:11 Run (F)40-49 200 923 Strickling, Molly
00:34:59.303 11:12 Run (F)30-39 201 980 Biddle, Bethany
00:35:04.420 11:13 Run (F)40-49 202 924 Strickling, Heather
00:35:40.783 11:25 Run (F)30-39 203 10 Tennis, Connie
00:35:49.466 11:28 Run (F)20-29 204 925 Noland, Susie
00:35:51.003 11:28 Run (Mm)50-59 205 943 Briegel, Lori
00:35:58.036 11:31 Run (F)30-39 206 919 Pawsey, Thomas
00:36:01.563 11:32 Run (M) 60-99 207 800 Spayde, Sonya
00:36:06.643 11:33 Run (M) 40-49 208 1 Wertman, Hillary
00:36:09.883 11:34 Run (F)0-14 209 807 Beran, Tracy
00:36:13.136 11:35 Run (F)20-29 210 907 Fehr, Crystal
00:36:19.223 11:37 Run (F)30-39 211 969 Taylor, Jill
00:36:28.363 11:40 Run (F)40-49 212 961 Whatman, Deb
00:36:32.243 11:41 Run (F)40-49 213 865 Blum, Megan
00:36:35.276 11:42 Run (F)15-19 214 837 Olshavsky, Darcilla
00:36:38.843 11:43 Run (F)50-59 215 874 Boggs, Robin
00:36:41.593 11:44 Run (M) 60-99 216 786 Myers, Amber
00:36:42.193 11:45 Run (F)20-29 217 787 Martin, Julie
00:37:05.173 11:52 Run (F)20-29 218 894 Johnson, Bonnie
00:37:11.476 11:54 Run (F)50-59 219 789 Looney, Samantha
00:37:24.343 11:58 Run (F) 40-49 220 862 May, Chris
00:37:28.233 11:59 Run (F)30-39 221 64 Wesselman, Sharon
00:37:40.763 12:03 Run (F)15-19 222 921 Vencill, Sarah
00:37:41.816 12:04 Run (F)20-29 223 851 Walthour, Joann
00:37:43.290 12:04 Run (F)60-99 224 930 Walker, Melissa
00:37:46.770 12:05 Run (F)30-39 225 828 Sharp, William
00:37:58.503 12:09 Run (m)50-59 226 829 Clow, Francisca
00:38:03.423 12:11 Run (F)50-59 227 974 Freer, Diana
00:38:25.873 12:18 Run (F)50-59 228 990 Kempf, Marilyn
00:38:28.803 12:19 Run (F)o0-14 229 795 Vargo, Heather
00:38:33.710 12:20 Run (F)30-39 230 808 Sturgeon-Powell,
00:38:33.926 12:20 Run (M) 30-39 Lisa
00:38:37.656 12:21 Run (F)30-39 231 889 Thompson, Brian
00:38:37.656 12:21 Run (F)30-39 232 890 Thompson,
00:38:41.243 12:23 Run (F)30-39 Samantha
00:38:59.506 12:28 Run (v)0-14 233 3 Baker, Susan
00:38:59.780 12:28 Run (F)40-49 234 992 Vannatta, Judy
00:39:01.376 12:29 Run (M) 40-49 235 983 Hunt, Sue
00:39:11.573 12:32 Run (F) 60-99 236 8 Warner, Jillian
00:39:13.943 12:33 Run (F)40-49 237 825 Overholt, Seth
00:39:33.983 12:39 Run (F)30-39 238 827 Burkhart, Tyler
00:39:38.566 12:41 Run (F) 30-39 239 908 Depler, Cheryl
00:39:38.790 12:41 Run (F)30-39 240 857 Freer, Clara
00:39:41.113 12:42 Run (F)30-39 241 810 Long, Betsy
00:39:53.156 12:46 Run (M) 50-59 242 826 Burkhart, Jessica
00:40:05.033 12:50 Run (F)30-39 243 824 OQverholt, Julie
00:40:05.666 12:50 Run (F)30-39 244 999 Cristy, Patty
00:40:07.033 12:50 Run (F) 30-39 245 72 Ball, Katey

Printed: 6/13/2015 12:33:36 PM

Time

Pace Type

Division

00:40:15.990
00:40:25.923
00:40:36.853
00:40:39.290
00:40:54.983
00:40:55.423
00:40:59.536
00:41:08.603
00:41:13.753
00:41:14.173
00:41:14.940
00:41:15.436
00:41:18.640
00:41:19.480
00:41:37.973
00:41:39.200
00:41:39.220
00:41:41.083
00:41:42.070
00:41:42.813
00:41:49.076
00:41:49.690
00:41:49.850
00:41:58.916
00:42:14.520
00:42:28.260
00:42:43.000
00:42:43.413
00:43:07.903
00:43:26.533
00:43:35.643
00:43:36.263
00:44:44.936
00:44:45.903
00:45:23.853
00:45:24.340
00:46:07.073
00:47:12.420
00:47:29.660
00:47:35.123
00:47:35.123
00:47:45.733
00:47:47.303
00:48:15.530
00:48:24.626

00:48:26.546
00:48:27.753

00:49:11.933
00:49:14.086
00:49:33.123
00:49:43.103
00:50:12.770
00:50:14.633
00:50:17.896
00:50:23.716
00:50:28.243
00:50:30.460
00:50:35.156
00:50:54.613
00:51:05.790

12:53
12:56
13:00
13:00
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:12
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:19
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:21
13:21
13:23
13:23
13:23
13:26
13:31
13:35
13:40
13:40
13:48
13:54
13:57
13:57
14:19
14:19
14:31
14:32
14:45
15:06
15:12
15:14
15:14
15:17
15:17
15:26
15:29

15:30
15:30

15:44
15:45
15:51
15:55
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:17
16:21

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 20-29
(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 50-59
(F) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 15-19
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(M) 60-99
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 30-39
(F) 60-99
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 60-99
(F) 20-29
(M) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 20-29
(F) 50-59
(F) 30-39
(M) 60-99
(F) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59

(M) 40-49
(F) 15-19

(F) 60-99
(F) 60-99
(F) 50-59
(F) 15-19
(M) 0-14
(M) 20-29
(F) 60-99
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
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246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

973
870
871
885
782
781
898
818
59
884
883
897
896
911
928
927
909
958
834
806
991
989
988
942
939

Imhoff, Andrea
Miller, Rachel
Sammons, Tami
Compton, Brittany
Gaul, Cheri
Warnes, Tawny
Houghton, Hayden
Simmons, Mary Lee
Roark, Michael
Miller, Karen
Morey, Lori
Houghton, Sherry
Houghton, Brian
Pinkelman, Hally
Hamilton, Ashley
Hamilton, Tracy
Pinkelman, Tracey
Stuart, Linda
Dowell, Sabra
Furr, Deanna
Wheeler, Judith
Mahan, Jesse
Danner, Stephanie
Mcmahon, Suzanna
Smith, Britany

Ohioraceday.com

Kingwood 5K - June 13, 2015

Time

Pace

Type Division

Place Bib # Name

00:52:10.143
00:52:29.393
00:52:30.633
00:52:57.716
00:53:02.860
00:53:04.530
00:53:07.193
00:53:10.793
00:53:11.200
00:53:13.523
00:53:16.460
00:53:25.820
00:53:26.040
00:54:16.756
00:54:21.300
00:55:46.150
00:55:46.950
00:58:52.923
00:58:53.660
1:01:44.143
1:01:56.223
1:03:35.176
1:03:36.030
1:07:53.726
1:.07:57.723

16:42
16:48
16:48
16:57
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:06
17:06
17:22
17:24
17:51
17:51
18:50
18:51
19:45
19:49
20:21
20:21
21:43
21:45

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(F) 30-39
(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 50-59
(F) 30-39
(M) 0-14
(F) 60-99
(M) 0-14
(F) 20-29
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(M) 30-39
(F) 0-14
(F) 0-14
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 60-99
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 60-99
(F) 30-39
(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39

Printed: 6/13/2015 12:33:36 PM

Time

Pace Type Division
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Kingwood 5K - June 13, 2015
Female Results

Line Through = Disqualified

953  Potts, Megan 00:28:46.383 Run 9:12
rall Runners
Place Bib# Name Overa uTime Tvpe Division 52 Pawsey, Megan 00:28:54.186  Run 9:15
) 812 Sanderson, Erin 00:29:11.760 Run 9:20
1. 932 Weaver, Carina 00:23:32.786  Run 0-14
43 Larie, Megan 00:29:27.433 Run 9:25
886  Schmitz, Abigail 00:30:34.366 Run 9:47
967 Mecurio, Holly 00:30:58.426  Run 9:55
61 Booth, Melinda 00:31:02.970 Run 9:56
Age Divisions 916 Webb, Elizabeth 00:33:20.530 Run 10:40
Bib # Name Time Type Pace 881 Grauer, Mackenzi 00:34:56.406  Run 11:11
0-14 Division 47  Garber, Natalie 00:35:49.466  Run 11:28
814 Sanderson, Brooke 00:36:13.136  Run 11:35
934 Weaver, Elyana 00:30:09.023 Run 9:39
] . 964 Shumate, Stacy 00:36:42.193 Run 11:45
37 Rizzo, Julia 00:30:12.173 Run 9:40
58 Peltomaa, Anastasia 00:37:05.173  Run 11:52
62 Nelson, Brenda 00:31:02.766  Run 9:56
] 935  Neff, Emily 00:37:41.816  Run 12:04
996 Whitesel, Addyson 00:32:41.510 Run 10:28
] ) 868 Miller, Ashley 00:40:54.983 Run 13:05
875 Feik, Lydia 00:36:09.883 Run 11:34
] ] 869 Plieninger, Justine 00:40:55.423 Run 13:06
805 Richards, Kailyn 00:38:28.803 Run 12:19
] 793 Getz, Shelly Beth 00:41:08.603 Run 13:10
911 Pinkelman, Hally 00:54:16.756  Run 17:22
] 907 Fehr, Crystal 00:42:14.520 Run 13:31
928 Hamilton, Ashley 00:54:21.300 Run 17:24
15-19 Divisi 789 Looney, Samantha 00:44:45.903 Run 14:19
= Ivision
921 Vencill, Sarah 00:46:07.073 Run 14:45
876  Kemerling, Alexia 00:26:09.326  Run 8:22 826 Burkhart, Jessica 00:50:30.460 Run 16:10
968  Smith, Allie 00:26:56.290 Run 8:37 72 Ball, Katey 00:51:05.790 Run 16:21
864 Johnson, Alison 00:28:05.010  Run 8:59 870  Miller, Rachel 00:52:29.393 Run 1648
922  Strickling, Meghan 00:28:06.450 Run 9:00 885 Compton, Brittany 00:52:57.716 Run 16:57
940 Liviskie, Kirsten 00:29:17.640 Run 9:22 884  Miller, Karen 00:53:13.523 Run 17:02
978 Kight, Ashley 00:31:46.836  Run 10:10 988  Danner, Stephanie 1:03:36.030 RUN 20:21
977  Kight, Emily 00:31:47.473  Run 10:10 30-39 Division
853  Walthour, Katie 00:32:05.673 Run 10:16
) ) 823 Beer, Melissa 00:24:44.196 Run 7:55
949  Mclaughlin, Caitlynne 00:34:08.100 Run 10:55
] ) 985  Curry, Tiffany 00:27:06.303  Run 8:40
18 Niese, Adison 00:34:56.026  Run 11:11
955  Murdock, Alyson 00:28:05.213 Run 8:59
944  Grogg, Samantha 00:36:35.276  Run 11:42
836 Adams, Brenda 00:29:55.416 Run 9:34
1000 Delorasa, Andrea 00:37:40.763 Run 12:03
o 792  Guy, Katie 00:30:31.063  Run 9:46
923  Strickling, Molly 00:41:37.973 Run 13:19
855 Woogerd, Sara 00:30:34.570 Run 9:47
890 Thompson, Samantha 00:48:27.753 Run 15:30
- 73 Ball, Michael 00:30:39.760  Run 9:48
8 Warner, Jillian 00:49:43.103 Run 15:55
20-29 Divisi 994  Brown, Candace 00:30:56.596  Run 9:54
= Ivision
860 English, Rebecca 00:31:32.933 Run 10:05
1 Humble, Brittany 00:24:27.900  Run 7:49 937 Mueller, Shirley 00:32:09.610 Run 10:17
28 Hockenbeerry, Lydia 00:25:29.940 Run 8:09 a1 Isaac, Karen 00:33:02.393 Run 10:34
960 Frasher, Erica 00:25:39.656 Run 8:12 004 Oftt, Melissa 00:33:03.236 Run 10:35
70 Streff, Teresa 00:26:28.043 Run 8:28 945 Kephart, Amanda 00:34:00.423 Run 10:53
12 Smith, Whitney 00:27:20.330  Run 8:45 895  Miller, Nichole 00:34:36.890  Run 11:04
975  Radomski, Abby 00:27:48.813  Run 8:54 891  Smith, Christine 00:34:39.523 Run 11:05
46 Eidt, Emily 00:27:52.523  Run 8:55 926 Douglas, Melissa 00:34:59.303 Run 11:12
879  Guill, Molly 00:28:29.196  Run 9:07
Ohioraceday.com Printed: 6/13/2015 12:45:07 PM Page: 1 of 3




Line Through = Disqualified

832
65
867
901
66
803
796
811
31
979
981
7
941
833
830
948
817
802
1
969
865
837
786
64
930
829
973
781
883
897
806
989
939

993
49
956
917
880
67
831
56
998

Radojcsics, Jordan
Boebel, Brandy
Manley, Erin
Dickison, Kristina
Schulz, Allison
Richards, Brittany
Lewis, Nicole
Dankovic, Laura
Scott, Jodi

Miller, Niki
Ruthig, Kristy
Warner, Kelly
Walker, Annette
Furr, Dani
Christman, Cariel
Martinez, Sarah
Moore, Diandra
Zoll, Cassie
Wertman, Hillary
Taylor, Jill

Blum, Megan
Olshavsky, Darcilla
Myers, Amber
Wesselman, Sharon
Walker, Melissa
Clow, Francisca
Imhoff, Andrea
Warnes, Tawny
Morey, Lori
Houghton, Sherry
Furr, Deanna
Mahan, Jesse

Smith, Britany

Godby, Jeanna
Rader, Amber

Eldridge, Robin
Webb, Tammy

Guill, Susan

Vanhorn, Cassandra

Halderman, Emily
Kerr, Sarah

Martin, Belinda

Ohioraceday.com

Kingwood 5K - June 13, 2015
Female Results

00:35:40.783
00:35:58.036
00:36:19.223
00:37:28.233
00:37:46.770
00:38:33.710
00:38:37.656
00:38:37.656
00:38:41.243
00:39:33.983
00:39:38.566
00:39:38.790
00:39:41.113
00:40:05.033
00:40:05.666
00:40:07.033
00:40:39.290
00:41:14.173
00:41:49.850
00:42:28.260
00:42:43.413
00:43:07.903
00:43:35.643
00:45:24.340
00:47:29.660
00:47:35.123
00:52:10.143
00:53:04.530
00:53:16.460
00:53:25.820
1:01:44.143
1:03:35.176
1:07:57.723

40-49 Division

00:24:59.636
00:25:03.036
00:26:22.860
00:27:00.510
00:27:08.880
00:27:38.323
00:27:41.440
00:28:30.423
00:29:56.253

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

11:25
11:31
11:37
11:59
12:05
12:20
12:21
12:21
12:23
12:39
12:41
12:41
12:42
12:50
12:50
12:50
13:00
13:12
13:23
13:35
13:40
13:48
13:57
14:32
15:12
15:14
16:42
16:59
17:03
17:06
19:45
20:21
21:45

8:00
8:01
8:26
8:38
8:41
851
8:52
9:07
9:35

42
39
840
38
784
976
13
26
48
30
866
842
929
16
53
843
931
841
790
819
4

2
791
847
980
924
943
800
807
787
795
824
999
871
927
909
834
942

920
984
888
845

Lookabaugh, Lisa
Hoffman, Pamela
Browning, Amy
Rizzo, Sarah
Holden, Lori
Kight, Julie
Heichel, Carolyn
Thomas, Gina
Cassidy, Robin
Roberts, Dawn
Pfeifer, Holli
Thorne, Becky
Jackson, Lisa
Zeigler, Tracy
Smith, Missi
Culbertson, Gillian
Weaver, Teresa
Krebs, Joyce
Pasko, Kimberly
Reynolds, Melanie
Click, Jenny
Ingebrand, Teresa
Hemphill, Melissa
Lindsay, Angela
Biddle, Bethany
Strickling, Heather
Briegel, Lori
Spayde, Sonya
Beran, Tracy
Martin, Julie
Vargo, Heather
Overholt, Julie
Cristy, Patty
Sammons, Tami
Hamilton, Tracy
Pinkelman, Tracey
Dowell, Sabra

Mcmahon, Suzanna

Wilging, Sally
Tuggle, Sharon
Kreuz, Sandy

Babcock, Julie
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00:30:11.346
00:30:27.756
00:30:51.293
00:31:18.700
00:31:39.740
00:31:46.436
00:32:01.686
00:32:14.403
00:32:31.640
00:34:07.253
00:34:38.503
00:34:57.336
00:35:04.420
00:36:28.363
00:36:32.243
00:37:24.343
00:38:59.780
00:39:13.943
00:40:15.990
00:40:25.923
00:40:36.853
00:40:59.536
00:41:15.436
00:41:18.640
00:41:39.200
00:41:39.220
00:41:42.813
00:41:49.690
00:41:58.916
00:43:36.263
00:48:15.530
00:50:35.156
00:50:54.613
00:52:30.633
00:55:46.150
00:55:46.950
00:58:53.660
1:07:53.726

50-59 Division

00:24:05.040
00:25:11.046
00:25:40.266
00:27:50.543

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

9:40

9:45

9:52
10:01
10:08
10:10
10:15
10:19
10:24
10:55
11:05
11:11
11:13
11:40
11:41
11:58
12:28
12:33
12:53
12:56
13:00
13:07
13:12
13:13
13:20
13:20
13:21
13:23
13:26
13:57
15:26
16:11
16:17
16:48
17:51
17:51
18:51
21:43

7:42
8:04
8:13
8:54
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785
17

24

858
959
815
801
788
25

10

925
874
851
974
990
808
983
857
810
782

986
846
961
894

992
908
818
958
991

Kochheiser, Sharon
Niese, Terri
Schlegel, Laurie
Burriss, Rebecca
Kudrin, Jackie
Sanderson, Heidi
Gorman, Debbie
Badgley, Brenda
Mckinney, Marlene
Tennis, Connie
Noland, Susie
Boggs, Robin
Walthour, Joann
Freer, Diana

Kempf, Marilyn

Sturgeon-Powell, Lisa

Hunt, Sue

Freer, Clara
Long, Betsy
Gaul, Cheri

Robinson, Ann
Pfahler, Nancy
Whatman, Deb
Johnson, Bonnie
Baker, Susan
Vannatta, Judy
Depler, Cheryl
Simmons, Mary Lee
Stuart, Linda
Wheeler, Judith

Ohioraceday.com

Kingwood 5K - June 13, 2015

00:33:21.323
00:34:56.260
00:36:38.843
00:37:11.476
00:38:03.423
00:38:25.873
00:41:13.753
00:41:14.940
00:41:19.480
00:41:41.083
00:41:42.070
00:43:26.533
00:47:12.420
00:47:45.733
00:47:47.303
00:48:24.626
00:49:33.123
00:50:23.716
00:50:28.243
00:53:02.860

60-99 Division

00:37:43.290
00:39:11.573
00:42:43.000
00:44:44.936
00:49:11.933
00:49:14.086
00:50:17.896
00:53:10.793
00:58:52.923
1:01:56.223

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Female Results

10:40
11:11
11:43
11:54
12:11
12:18
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:20
13:21
13:54
15:06
15:17
15:17
15:29
15:51
16:07
16:09
16:58

12:04
12:32
13:40
14:19
15:44
15:45
16:05
17:01
18:50
19:49
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Kingwood 5K - June 13, 2015
Male Results

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners 30-39 Division
Place Bib# Name Time Type Division 797 Lucas, Brian 00:19:38.916
1. 15 Leis, Matt 00:17:20.650 Run 20-29 987  Skidmore, Mike 00:21:03.716
900 Melick, Andy 00:22:02.186
71 Reeder, Jeff 00:23:16.790
838 Imhoff, Brad 00:23:20.250
60 Divelbiss, Buck 00:23:54.400
Age Divisions 780 Parr, Jason 00:25:31.546
Bib # Name Time Type Pace 899 Hostettler, Rich 00:26:13.793
0-14 Division 45  Garber, Jason 00:26:57.256
952  Swanger, Sam 00:20:54.326  Run 6:41 856  Woogerd, Michael 00:29:20.243
947  Schaefer, Carter 00:21:07.706  Run 6:45 35  Pawsey, Matthew 00:29:43.216
55 Hickey, Dylan 00:21:29.356  Run 6:52 970  Taylor, Josh 00:30:43.570
995  Whitesel, Chayse 00:24:35.136  Run 7:52 946  Kephart, Dan 00:31:07.310
816 Moore, Alec 00:24:36.683  Run 7:52 69  Whitesel, Jason 00:32:42.316
22 Drake, Benton 00:26:03.680  Run 8:20 804  Richards, Mike 00:38:33.926
910 Pinkelman, Butch 00:26:16.346  Run 8:24 862 May, Chris 00:45:23.853
933  Weaver, Garet 00:26:19.586  Run 8:25 896  Houghton, Brian 00:53:26.040
971  Hartman, Adam 00:27:38.503  Run 8:51 40-49 Division
14 Heichel, Tim 00:28:41.883 Run 9:11 50 Rader, Dave 00:20:03.963
63 Walker, Julius 00:29:17.870 Run 9:22 19 Talbot, Andrew 00:20:04.996
36 Rizzo, Ethan 00:29:52.066 Run 9:33 54 Hopple, Matt 00:20:25.190
21 Drake, Spencer 00:31:17.863 Run 10:01 859 Roberts, Stan 00:23:53.813
905 Fehr, Trevor 00:32:59.943 Run 10:33 32 Cordey, Phil 00:24:10.290
44 Abbott, Carson 00:38:59.506 Run 12:28 873 Baumann, David 00:24:55.483
825 Overholt, Seth 00:50:12.770 Run 16:04 997 Martin, Greg 00:24:57.686
898 Houghton, Hayden 00:53:07.193 Run 17:00 957 Eldridge, Tim 00:24:59.620
59 Roark, Michael 00:53:11.200 Run 17:01 835 Dunn, Thomas 00:25:32.763
15-19 Division 820 Reynolds, Chris 00:29:03.476
20  Oswalt, Brendon 00:18:44.636  Run 6:00 938  Sammons, Brad 00:29:35.553
68  Pollard, Connor 00:19:17.430  Run 6:10 892  Eyerly, Dan 00:30:32.886
972 Boebel, Cody 00:22:14.983  Run 7:07 40  Hoffman, Sean 00:32:18.096
20-29 Division 34 Diehl, Brian 00:34:00.200
27 Velliquette, Cory 00:21:42.650 Run 6:57 936 Neff, Scott 00:36:06.643
915 Webb, Joshua 00:23:07.506  Run 7:24 23 Drake, Robert 00:39:01.376
954 Ward, Ryan 00:23:57.223  Run 7:40 889 Thompson, Brian 00:48:26.546
844  Schiefer, Bradly 00:26:10.553 Run 8:22 S0 DrviEien
906 Fehr, Tyler 00:26:39.103  Run 8:32 51 Amold, Mark 00:22:53.186
57  Rodgers, Clinton 00:27:37.270  Run 8:50 872  Mosier li, Earnest 00:29:31.036
887 Tsavaris, Michael 00:30:34.776  Run 9:47 33  Talaga, David 00:29:32.050
813 Lammers, Dennis 00:32:06.300  Run 10:16 861 Wentz, Mark 00:29:47.623
827  Burkhart, Tyler 00:50:14.633  Run 16:04 912 Calhoun, John 00:35:51.003
850 Cypher, Lou 00:37:58.503

Ohioraceday.com

Printed: 6/13/2015 12:36:34 PM

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

6:17
6:44
7:03
7:27
7:28
7:39
8:10
8:23
8:37
9:23
9:31
9:50
9:57
10:28
12:20
14:31
17:06

6:25
6:25
6:32
7:39
7:44
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:10
9:18
9:28
9:46
10:20
10:53
11:33
12:29
15:30

7:19
9:27
9:27
9:32
11:28
12:09
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852

29

809
962
965
882
878
877
821
919
828

Walthour, Jeff

Bett, Steven
Long, Jeff
Myers, Randy
Manges, Wayne
Beveridge, Lyle
Schuck, Larry
Earnshaw, Jim
Metzger, Dave
Pawsey, Thomas

Sharp, William

Ohioraceday.com

Kingwood 5K - June 13, 2015
Male Results

00:39:53.156
60-99 Division
00:23:28.516
00:26:15.593
00:26:16.866
00:29:32.050
00:29:36.013
00:32:58.690
00:36:01.563
00:36:41.593
00:41:49.076
00:47:35.123

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

12:46

7:31
8:24
8:24
9:27
9:28
10:33
11:32
11:44
13:23
15:14
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